D1: Eigenes Hallenturnier

1./3. Platz

10.01.2015

Ort: IGS Friedrichsort

Abschlusstabelle

Pl

Nk W=

Ergebnisiibersicht

TuS Holtenau
Eckernforder SV
Kieler MTV Saller
SSG Rot-Schwarz Kiel
Inter Tiirkspor Kiel
SVE Comet Kiel
Kieler MTV Nike

TuS Holtenau

Kieler MTV Saller
Kieler MTV Nike
Eckernforder SV
Kieler MTV Saller
Inter Tiirkspor Kiel
SSG Rot-Schwarz Kiel
Eckernforder SV

TuS Holtenau

SVE Comet Kiel

SSG Rot-Schwarz Kiel
Kieler MTV Nike
SVE Comet Kiel

Mannschaft

Kieler MTV Saller
Eckernforder SV
Kieler MTV Nike
Inter Tiirkspor Kiel
TuS Holtenau

SSG Rot-Schwarz Kiel
SVE Comet Kiel

Punkte
15

13

11

8

5
4
2

— Inter Tiirkspor Kiel
— SVE Comet Kiel
— Kieler MTV Nike

— TuS Holtenau

— Eckernforder SV

— Kieler MTYV Saller

— SSG Rot-Schwarz Kiel
— Eckernférder SV

— Inter Tiirkspor Kiel

— SVE Comet Kiel

— SSG Rot-Schwarz Kiel

— TuS Holtenau

— Kieler MTV Nike
— SVE Comet Kiel

— Kieler MTYV Saller
— Kieler MTV Nike
— Inter Tiirkspor Kiel
— Kieler MTYV Saller
— Eckernforder SV

— TuS Holtenau

1:2
4:3
0:2
2:4
2:2
1:3
4:0
1:4
2:1
1:1
2:1
2:0
0:1
2:1
0:2
2:2
1:2
0:2
1:3
1:1

Tore
11:4
15:10
11:6
7:7
9:13
5:13
8:13



Inter Tiirkspor Kiel — SSG Rot-Schwarz Kiel 0:0
SR: Marie Becker, Ole Becker
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